r

i

.. BML389629
Laboratory Investigation Report
Name : Ms. NAOMI ROCHELLE Ref No. 1 42972
DOB : 02/04/1993 Sample No. : 2404397222
Age / Gender : 31Y /Female Collected : 25/04/2024 13:45
Referred by : DR HUMAIRA Registered : 25/04/202421:34
Centre :  Peshawar Medical Center LLC Reported : 25/04/2024 22:59
ENDOCRINOLOGY
Test Result Flag Unit Reference Range Methodology
BETA HCG
BETA HCG 4897 miU/mL Refer to Interpretation for ECLIA

Interpretation Notes :
Non-Pregnant:< or =5.0

Post-Menopausal: < or =7.0

Reference Range According to Weeks of gestation
Reference Range

Gestational Week
3 weeks

4 weeks

5 weeks

6 weeks

7 weeks

8 weeks

9 weeks

10 weeks

12 weeks

14 weeks

15 weeks

16 - 29 weeks
29 - 41 weeks

5.8
9.5
217
158
3697
32065
63803
46509
27832
13950
12039
1400
940

71.2
750
7138
31795
163563
149571
151410
186977
210612
62530
70791
53000
6000

Reference Range:
Source: Roche IFU.

High levels may be indicative of a number of conflicting situations, including everything from a normal pregnancy to ovarian cancer to choriocarcinoma of the uterus or
hydatidiform mole of the uterus. Low levels may be indicative of a dead fetus, incomplete miscarriage, or threatened spontaneous abortion.

Sample Type :  Serum

Dr. Adley Mark Fernandes
M.D (Pathology)
Pathologist

Dr. Vyoma V Shah
M.D (Pathology)
Clinical Pathologist
This is an electronically authenticated report

End of Report

Page 1of 1

MOHAMMED RASHID CHENANGADATH
Laboratory Technologist
Printed on: 25/04/2024 23:01

Test result pertains only to the sample tested and to be interpreted
in the light of clinical history. These tests are accredited under
ISO 15189:2012 unless specified by (7).

Test marked with # is

performed in an accredited referral laboratory.

=+ CAP
ACCREDITED

COLLEGE of AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS

P.O Box: 49527

Dubai, UAE

Tel: +971 4 398 8567

reports@biosytech.ae www.biosytech.com



