



Laboratory Investigation Report

Name Ms. NAOMI ROCHELLE Ref No. 42972

DOB 02/04/1993 Sample No. 2404397222

Age / Gender 31 Y / Female Collected 25/04/2024 13:45 Referred by DR HUMAIRA Registered 25/04/2024 21:34 Peshawar Medical Center LLC Reported 25/04/2024 22:59 Centre

ENDOCRINOLOGY

Source: Roche IFU.

Flag Unit **Reference Range** Result Methodology Test **BETA HCG BETA HCG** 4897 mIU/mL Refer to Interpretation for **ECLIA** Reference Range:

Interpretation Notes: Non-Pregnant:< or =5.0

Post-Menopausal: < or =7.0

Reference Range According to Weeks of gestation

Gestational Week	Reference Range			
3 weeks	5.8	-	71.2	
4 weeks	9.5	-	750	
5 weeks	217	-	7138	
6 weeks	158	-	31795	
7 weeks	3697	-	163563	
8 weeks	32065	-	149571	
9 weeks	63803	-	151410	
10 weeks	46509	-	186977	
12 weeks	27832	-	210612	
14 weeks	13950	-	62530	
15 weeks	12039	-	70791	
16 - 29 weeks	1400	-	53000	
29 - 41 weeks	940	-	6000	

High levels may be indicative of a number of conflicting situations, including everything from a normal pregnancy to ovarian cancer to choriocarcinoma of the uterus or hydatidiform mole of the uterus. Low levels may be indicative of a dead fetus, incomplete miscarriage, or threatened spontaneous abortion.

Sample Type: Serum

End of Report

Dr. Adley Mark Fernandes Dr. Vyoma V Shah M.D (Pathology) M.D (Pathology) **Pathologist Clinical Pathologist**

This is an electronically authenticated report

MOHAMMED RASHID CHENANGADATH

Laboratory Technologist Printed on: 25/04/2024 23:01

Test result pertains only to the sample tested and to be interpreted in the light of clinical history. These tests are accredited under ISO 15189:2012 unless specified by (^). Test marked with # is performed in an accredited referral laboratory.





P.O Box: 49527 Dubai, UAE Tel: +971 4 398 8567 reports@biosytech.ae www.biosytech.com

Page 1 of 1